


































































 
ONLINE EXAMINATION WORK 

Print Report in 2 copy 
627-SUNRISE COLLEGE, ASPUR, DUNGARPUR - B.A. SEMESTER-V (NEP) EXAM DEC-2025 (REGULAR) 

SNo. FORM NO ENROL NO. NAME 
FATHER'S 

NAME 

MOTHER'S 

NAME 
SUBJECTS FEE 

 

1 500165384 2023 - 19515 AABID SHAH 
MAKBUL 

SHAH 
JEBUNANISHA 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 
INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

2 500159042 2023 - 19524 AMISHA PATEL 
DEVENG 

PATEL 

GANGA DEVI 

PATEL 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 

Sub 3- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

3 500165282 2023 - 19544 
ANKIT KUMAR 

MEENA 

DHULESHWAR 

MEENA 
RAMBA DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 
INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

4 500165422 2023 - 19551 
ARJUN SINGH 

RAO 

MOHAN SINGH 

RAO 

ASHA 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

5 500165205 2023 - 19583 
BHUMIKA 

PATIDAR 

MANILAL 

PATIDAR 
GOKEL DEVI 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN 

RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 5- HINDI 

Literature 
VYAVAHARIK 

HINDI ANUVAD, 

 

2340 
 

6 500165360 2023 - 19584 BHUMIKA RAO 
SUMER SINGH 

RAO 

JAYA 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 
 

2010 
 

7 500165345 2023 - 19585 
BHUPENDRA 

MEENA 

SHANKAR LAL 

MEENA 
KALI DEVI Sub 1- 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

Sub 3- Hindi 
Sub 4- History 

INDIAN RELIGIOUS 
Sub 5- Hindi 2340 
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SNo. FORM NO ENROL NO. NAME 
FATHER'S 

NAME 

MOTHER'S 

NAME 
SUBJECTS FEE 

 

INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 
Literature 

HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

& PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 
Literature 

HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 

 

8 500165337 2023 - 19590 
CHANDA 

MEENA 

BADIYA 

MEENA 

KANKU 

MEENA 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

9 500165348 2023 - 19591 
CHANDAN 

PRAJAPAT 

AMARJI 

PRAJAPAT 

SHARDA 

PRAJAPAT 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 

Sub 3- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 
INDIA 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

10 500167807 2023 - 19595 

CHANDRAVEER 

SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

MADHAV 

SINGH 

CHOUAN 

ANDAR 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

11 500167860 2023 - 19619 
DEEPAK 

KUMAR MEENA 

NITESH 

KUMAR 

MEENA 

MANJU DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 
INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2210 
 

12 500165423 2023 - 19635 
DHARMENDRA 

SINGH RAO 

SHIV SINGH 

RAO 

ASHA 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 
OF INDIA 

Sub 3- 

Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN 

RELIGIOUS & 
PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 5- 

Geography 
REGIONAL 

GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL 

GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA 

Sub 6- 

Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2670 
 

13 500165365 2023 - 19643 
DIGVIJAY 

SINGH 

JITENDRA 

SINGH 
LAL KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 
INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

14 500160044 2023 - 19646 
DIKSHI 

SUTHAR 

BHARATLAL 

SUTHAR 

PINKI 

SUTHAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 

Sub 3- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
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SNo. FORM NO ENROL NO. NAME 
FATHER'S 

NAME 

MOTHER'S 

NAME 
SUBJECTS FEE 

 

15 500171803 2023 - 19654 
DIMPAL 

RATHORE 

LAL SINGH 

RATHORE 

CHANDU 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

16 500165236 2023 - 19656 DIMPLE MALI NARENDRA BASANTI 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 
INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 
THOUGHTS, 

 

2010 
 

17 500165388 2023 - 19674 

GARVRAJ 

SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

MAHIPAL 

SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

NARENDRA 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2340 
 

18 500165344 2023 - 19676 
GAYATRI 

RATHORE 

MAHENDRA 

SINGH 

RATHORE 

CHANDU 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2340 
 

19 500160043 2023 - 19698 
HEENA 

RATHORE 

KARAN SINGH 

RATHORE 

RAMU 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 
POLITICAL THEORY, 

 

2010 
 

20 500165293 2023 - 19702 
HEMANT 

SEVAK 

RAMCHANDRA 

SEVAK 

VANDANA 

SEVAK 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2540 
 

21 500165194 2023 - 19729 
JASHODA 

MEENA 

GOUTAM LAL 

MEENA 
VARJU DEVI 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS 

& PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 

 

2340 
 

22 500165209 2023 - 19730 
JATIN BHARTI 

GOSWAMI 

BHAGWAN 

BHARTI 

GOSWAMI 

REKHA DEVI 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
2340 
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SNo. FORM NO ENROL NO. NAME 
FATHER'S 

NAME 

MOTHER'S 

NAME 
SUBJECTS FEE 

 

SCIENCE, EVAM 

EKANKI, 
POLITICAL 

THEORY,  
 

23 500165387 2023 - 19733 JAYA MEENA 
HGAJENDRA 

MEENA 

KASOR 

MEENA 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 
EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

24 500165343 2023 - 19753 
JINAL KUMARI 

RATHORE 

KALYAN 

SINGH 

KUSUM 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 
 

2010 
 

25 500165191 2023 - 19772 
KAJAL 

SARGADA 

BANSILAL 

SARGADA 

NARMADA 

SARGADA 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS 
& PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 

 

770 
 

26 500165311 2023 - 19786 KARAN MEENA 
RAMESH 

MEENA 

narvada devi 

meena 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2340 
 

27 500167841 2023 - 19804 

KHUSHWANT 

SINGH 

PANWAR 

GAJRAJ SINGH 

PANWAR 

VANU 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 

Sub 3- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 
POLITICAL THEORY, 

 

2010 
 

28 500167778 2023 - 19818 
KULDEEP 

BANJARA 

SAGAR 

BANJARA 
KANKU DEVI 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 3- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS 

& PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2340 
 

29 500165227 2023 - 19829 LALITA MEENA KALIYA BHAGU 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 3- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS 

& PHILOSOPHICAL 
THOUGHTS, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2840 
 

30 500165248 2023 - 19835 LOKENDRA VIJAY SINGH SARSI Sub 1- Sub 2- Geography Sub 3- Hindi Sub 4- Political Sub 5- Hindi 2540 
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SNo. FORM NO ENROL NO. NAME 
FATHER'S 

NAME 

MOTHER'S 

NAME 
SUBJECTS FEE 

 

SINGH 

RATHORE 

RATHORE KUNWAR INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 

 

31 500165232 2023 - 19837 

LOKESH 

KUMAR 

KALASUA 

JIVANLAL 

KALASUA 
NIRMA DEVI 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 
EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 
THEORY, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2340 
 

32 500167731 2023 - 19840 

MAHENDRA 

SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

MAV SINGH 

CHOUHAN 
Satu Kunwar 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2540 
 

33 500165257 2023 - 19856 
MAMTA 

YADAV 
PUNJILAL NATHI DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 

Sub 3- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2210 
 

34 500165425 2023 - 19857 
MAN SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

SARDAR 

SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

GAMIR 

CHOUHAN 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2540 
 

35 500165371 2023 - 19925 
NEETA 

PATIDAR 

MANILAL 

PATIDAR 
JAMNA DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 
INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

36 500165363 2023 - 19929 NEHAL DARJI 
GATULAL 

DARJI 
URMILA BEN 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 
EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 
THEORY, 

Sub 5- 

Geography 
REGIONAL 

GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL 

GEOGRAPHY OF 
ASIA 

 

2340 
 

 

37 
500165270 2023 - 19944 

NIKITA 

SISODIYA 

MADHAV 

SINGH 
CHANDA 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
Sub 3- History 

INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
2010 
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SNo. FORM NO ENROL NO. NAME 
FATHER'S 

NAME 

MOTHER'S 

NAME 
SUBJECTS FEE 

 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 
POETRY & DRAMA - 

II, 
PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

38 500160076 2023 - 19968 
PAVAN 

PATIDAR 

HIRALAL 

PATIDAR 

GOKEL 

PATIDAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 
INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

39 500165287 2023 - 19986 POOJA VINOD SEVAK 
SANTOSH 

DEVI SEVAK 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

40 500165256 2023 - 20006 
PUSHPA 

MEENA 

RAMESH 

MEENA 
GEETA DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 
INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

41 500167716 2023 - 20008 

PUSHPENDRA 

SINGH 

RATHORE 

NEPAL SINGH 

RATHORE 
Anju Kunwar 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

42 500167827 2023 - 20014 RAJ MEENA 
GANESH 

MEENA 
TULSI MEENA 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 3- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 
THOUGHTS, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

43 500165313 2023 - 20038 
RENUKA 

YADAV 

RAMESH 

YADAV 

BASANTI 

DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2210 
 

44 500165394 2023 - 20039 RIDDHI YADAV MOHAN LAL KALA DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 
EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 
 

2010 
 

45 500165280 2023 - 20046 
ROMANSHI 

RATHORE 

FATEH SINGH 

RATHORE 

JASU 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS 

& PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
2340 
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INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 
EVAM 

EKANKI, 
 

46 500165385 2023 - 20059 SABINA SHAH 

SALIM 

MOHAMMAD 

SHAH 

PARVIN SHAH 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 
EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

47 500165198 2023 - 20060 
SACHIN 

KUMAR NAI 

RAMESH 

CHANDRA NAI 
NEEMA DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 

Sub 4- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 
 

2210 
 

48 500165288 2023 - 20066 SANJAY GAYRI DHANJI GAYRI PUNJI DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 

Sub 3- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 
 

2010 
 

49 500165312 2023 - 20068 
SANTOSH 

MEENA 

LAXMAN LAL 

MEENA 

BHURI 

MEENA 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 3- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS 

& PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2340 
 

50 500159048 2023 - 20069 

SAPNA 

KUMARI 

RATHORE 

KISHOR SINGH 
CHANDU 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2540 
 

51 500165265 2023 - 20075 
SEJAD 

MOHAMMAD 

AYUB 

MOHAMMAD 
MERAJ BANU 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2540 
 

52 500165331 2023 - 20077 

SHAILENDRA 

SINGH 

CHUNDAWAT 

DATAR SINGH 

CHUNDAWAT 

NIRMALAL 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA - 

II, 

Sub 3- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 
THOUGHTS, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

53 500167773 2023 - 20092 
SIDDHARTH 

JOSHI 
DILIP JOSHI 

BHAVNA 

JOSHI 
Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 

Sub 2- Hindi 

Literature 
Sub 3- History 

INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
2010 
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INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 
PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

54 500160063 2023 - 20108 

SUSHILA 

KUMARI 

MEENA 

MANOHAR 

LAL MEENA 
MALU MEENA 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS 

& PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 

 

2540 
 

55 500167821 2023 - 20110 
TAMANNA 

RATHORE 

MADHAV 

SINGH 

RATHORE 

SAJU 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 

Sub 3- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

56 500165216 2023 - 20112 
TEJPAL SINGH 

RATHORE 

NEPAL SINGH 

RATHORE 
RUP KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 
 

2010 
 

57 500167818 2023 - 20113 
TEJPAL SINGH 

SISODIYA 

MADHAV 

SINGH 

SISODIYA 

VANU 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS 

& PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 
EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 

 

2340 
 

58 500167816 2023 - 20114 
TULSIRAM 

MEENA 
HURJI MEENA DOLEE DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 
POLITICAL THEORY, 

 

2210 
 

59 500160045 2023 - 20115 
TWINKLE 

PANWAR 

KARAN SINGH 

PANWAR 

VANU 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Sanskrit 

Literature 
SANSKRIT 

SAHITYA ME 

RASHTREEYA 

CHETNA, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2340 
 

60 500165226 2023 - 20116 
UMESH 

PATIDAR 
BAHADUR MITHI 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN 

YOG 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- 

Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN 

RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 5- 

Hindi 

Literature 
Hindi Sahitya 

Ka Itihas, 

Sub 6- 

Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

KATHA 

SAHITYA, 

2670 
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SCIENCE, 
 

61 500165178 2023 - 20117 UNNATI SEVAK 
MANI LAL 

SEVAK 
JAYA SEVAK 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 
 

2010 
 

62 500165342 2023 - 20119 
VAISHALI 

CHOUHAN 

GAJENDRA 

SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

NIMA 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2340 
 

63 500165224 2023 - 20120 
VAISHALI 

UPADHYAY 

KAMLESH 

UPADHYAY 

MAYA DEVI 

UPADHYAY 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 

Sub 3- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 
 

2010 
 

64 500165192 2023 - 20122 
VANDANA 

CHUNDAWAT 

MAN SINGH 

CHUNDAWAT 

BANNA 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- 

Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 
THEORY, 

Sub 5- 

Hindi 

Literature 
Hindi Sahitya 

Ka Itihas, 

Sub 6- 

Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2870 
 

65 500165240 2023 - 20124 
VANITA 

PATIDAR 

BHURALAL 

PATIDAR 

VARSHA 

PATIDAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 

Sub 3- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2210 
 

66 500165397 2023 - 20139 VIKAS DARJI 
NARAYAN LAL 

DARJI 
ASHA DEVI 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 
EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS 

& PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 

 

2340 
 

67 500167728 2023 - 20152 VINOD MEENA 
DHULJI 

MEENA 
Ramila Devi 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 

EKANKI, 

Sub 4- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS 
& PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 

 

2540 
 

68 500160040 2023 - 20153 
VINOD 

PATIDAR 

GOKALJI 

PATIDAR 

PEMA 

PATIDAR 
Sub 1- INDIAN Sub 2- English 

Sub 3- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

Sub 4- Political 2210 
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YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 
Science 

THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

69 500159064 2023 - 20155 
VINOD 

PATIDAR 

MANILAL 

PATIDAR 
DHAPU 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 3- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS 

& PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 

THEORY, 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2540 
 

70 500165193 2023 - 20157 

VIRENDRA 

SINGH 

CHAUHAN 

ISHWAR 

SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

SHARTU 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 

Sub 3- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

71 500165354 2023 - 20175 
YAMINI 

SHAKTAVAT 
NEPAL SINGH 

MUNNA 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

72 500165217 2023 - 20176 YASH JAIN PRAVIN JAIN KANAK JAIN 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 

Sub 3- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

73 500165219 2023 - 20177 

YASHPAL 

SINGH 

RATHORE 

NAVAL SINGH 

RATHORE 

YASHODA 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA 

- II, 

Sub 3- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

74 500160054 2023 - 20178 YAVI SONI MANISH SONI INDIRA SONI 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2210 
 

75 500165338 2023 - 20179 

YOGENDRA 

SINGH 

KRISHNAWAT 

LAL SINGH 

KRISHNAWAT 

PRAKASH 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 

INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL 
THEORY, 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI 

NAATAK 

EVAM 
EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY 

OF INDIA 

Sub 5- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI KATHA 

SAHITYA, 
 

2340 
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76 500165245 2023 - 20181 
YOGITA 

SISODIYA 

DHUL SINGH 

SISODIYA 

GAMIR 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA,GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA 

Sub 3- Hindi 

Literature 
HINDI NAATAK 

EVAM EKANKI, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

77 500165306 2023 - 20182 
YUVRAJ SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

GAJRAJ SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

JASU 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- English 

Literature 
POETRY & DRAMA - 

II, 

Sub 3- History 
INDIAN RELIGIOUS & 

PHILOSOPHICAL 

THOUGHTS, 

Sub 4- Political 

Science 
THEMES IN 

COMPARATIVE 

POLITICAL THEORY, 
 

2010 
 

  
 

Please Arrange the form according to Seq. NO.                        Date......................           Signature of Principal 
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1 200181776 2025 - 10071 AARTI BHATIA 
MOHAN LAL 
BHATIA 

PUSHPA 
BHATIYA 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

2 200168280 2025 - 11518 ANJALI CHOUHAN GOPAL SINGH SAJU KUNWAR 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

3 200163470 2025 - 13246 
BALVEER SINGH 
SISODIYA 

DHUL SINGH 
SISODIYA 

GAMIR 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

4 200158384 2025 - 13249 
BAMANIYA HIMANI 
MOHANLAL 

MOHANLAL RUKMANI BEN 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1970 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

5 200168293 2025 - 14319 CHANDA PRAJAPAT 
RAMAN 
PRAJAPAT 

GANGA 
PRAJAPAT 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

6 200171013 2025 - 14337 CHANDNI YADAV 
AMRAT LAL 
YADAV 

MAYA DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1970 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

7 200174754 2025 - 14698 DAKSH SEVAK 
KANHAIYA LAL 
SEVAK 

MEENAKSHI 
SEVAK 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

8 200163463 2025 - 15593 
DILIP KUMAR 
SUTHAR 

GORISHANKAR 
SUTHAR 

SUGANDHA 
DEVI SUTHAR Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- History 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 1750   



Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD), 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

9 200174740 2025 - 15605 DILIP PATIDAR 
DEVENG 
PATIDAR 

GANGA DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- Economics 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography Micro Economics Theory,   

10 200168264 2025 - 15637 DIMPAL BANJARA 
BABBU 
BANJARA 

KAMLA 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

11 200168259 2025 - 15688 DIMPAL SISODIYA 
NEPAL SINGH 
SISODIYA 

RAMU 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

12 200174597 2025 - 16221 ESHA PARMAR 
LAXMAN 
PARMAR 

DHULI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

13 200174731 2025 - 16344 GAJENDRA MEENA 
GOUTAMLAL 
MEENA 

LALITA DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- History 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD), 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

14 200174809 2025 - 16343 GAJENDRA MEENA 
GOTAM LAL 
MEENA 

PARU DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

15 200181984 2025 - 17140 
HARDIK SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

SHER SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

KAILASH 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

16 200170716 2025 - 17282 HARSHA PATIDAR 
AMARJI 
PATIDAR 

BHURI 
PATIDAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

17 200174709 2025 - 17954 HITESH BHAGU DHULI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- History 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD), 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

18 200174659 2025 - 18029 HITESH MEENA 
KAMLESH 
MEENA 

RAMU DEVI 
MEENA 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

19 200174626 2025 - 18234 ISHVAR LAL KANHAIYA LAL NIMA 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Geography Sub 3- History 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 1750   



Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD), 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

20 200170990 2025 - 18363 JAGRATI MEENA HADU MEENA 
GEETA DEVI 
MEENA 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

21 200170989 2025 - 18369 JAGRATI PATIDAR 
JAGDISH 
PATIDAR 

SAVITA DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

22 200168298 2025 - 20577 KARISHMA MEENA 
DHULAJI 
MEENA 

LAXMI DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Hindi Literature Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

23 200174631 2025 - 21658 KRISH JOGI 
KAILASH NATH 
JOGI 

CHAMPA DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

24 200168312 2025 - 21820 KRISHNA PATIDAR 
KAMLESH 
PATIDAR 

BHAGWATI 
DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

25 200168254 2025 - 21825 KRISHNA RATHORE 
DEVENDRA 
SINGH 
RATHORE 

GAJU KUNWAR 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- History 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD), 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

26 200174765 2025 - 21982 
KUNDAN SINGH 
RATHORE 

LAXMAN SINGH 
RATHORE 

CHANDU 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

27 200158400 2025 - 22109 
LAKSHYPRATAP 
SINGH SISODIA 

VEERBHADRA 
SINGH SISODIA 

ASHA KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

28 200163491 2025 - 22740 LOKESH PRAJAPAT 
HARISH 
PRAJAPAT 

RAMILA 
PRAJAPAT 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

29 200168253 2025 - 22801 MADHURI MEENA DINESH MEENA 
LALITA DEVI 
MEENA 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

30 200163483 2025 - 23009 MAHESH MEENA 
SHANKAR LAL 
MEENA 

DHANU DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 1750   



Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

31 200171025 2025 - 23208 
MAMTA KUMARI 
MEENA 

PUNJI LAL 
MEENA 

CHAMPA DEVI 
MEENA 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

32 200170997 2025 - 24087 MANSI RATHORE LALSINGH 
BHAMU 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

33 200174783 2025 - 24329 MAYANK VAIRAGI 
RAKESH 
VAIRAGI 

SEEMA 
VAIRAGI 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

34 200163504 2025 - 24558 MEHUL MEENA SHANKAR LAL SURYA DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

35 200153730 2025 - 24731 MITESH PATIDAR 
BHURALAL 
PATIDAR 

RADHA 
PATIDAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

36 200174621 2025 - 25277 
MUMAL RAJ SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

GIRVAR SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

RAJ KUNWAR 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

37 200174752 2025 - 25565 
NARAYAN LAL 
MEENA 

PARTHA JI SAJU DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

38 200174643 2025 - 25606 
NARENDRA SINGH 
RATHORE 

BHAWAN 
SINGH 
RATHORE 

ANDAR 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

39 200158381 2025 - 26035 
NIHARIKA 
CHOUHAN 

BALVEER 
SINGH 

RAJ KUNWAR 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

40 200174763 2025 - 26061 NIKHIL AHARI 
GAUTAM LAL 
AHARI 

KESU DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

41 200168289 2025 - 26176 NIKITA PATIDAR 
LOKESH 
PATIDAR 

PUSHPA DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   



42 200189905 2025 - 26568 NISHA CHAWADA 
ARJUN SINGH 
CHAWADA 

ANU KUNWAR 
CHAWADA 

Sub 1- 
Environment 

Studies Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

2250 

  

Environmental Studies, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 
Physical Geography 

Practical,Physical Geography 
Introduction to Political 

Theory,   

43 200174760 2025 - 27089 PAPPU MEENA LALJI MEENA SAJU 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- History 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD), 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

44 200174778 2025 - 27115 
PARESH KUMAR 
MEENA 

DHULJI MEENA 
CHAMPA 
MEENA 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- History 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD), 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

45 200174599 2025 - 27146 PARI NAI VINOD NAI LAXMI DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

46 200181974 2025 - 27260 
PATIDAR ROHIT 
MANILAL 

PATIDAR 
MANILAL 

PATIDAR 
SAVITABEN 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- History 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1970 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD), 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

47 200168279 2025 - 28356 PRABHA CHOUHAN NEPAL SINGH 
BANNA 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- History 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD), 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

48 200174635 2025 - 28513 PRAKASH BANJARA 
BASANT 
BANJARA 

SABUDI 
BANJARA 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

49 200174665 2025 - 28566 PRAKASH MEENA 
BHOGILAL 
MEENA 

LAKSHMI 
MEENA 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- History 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD), 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

50 200174770 2025 - 28804 
PRAVEEN SINGH 
RATHORE 

LAXMAN SINGH 
RATHORE 

SATU KUNWAR 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

51 200174759 2025 - 28805 
PRAVEEN SINGH 
SISODIYA 

GAMIR SINGH 
SISODIYA 

ANDAR 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

52 200174602 2025 - 29430 PRIYANKA NAI DEVILAL NAI NARVDA NAI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

53 200168310 2025 - 29462 PRIYANKA PATIDAR 
DEVENDRA 
PATIDAR 

RAMILA DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 1750   



Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

54 200171024 2025 - 29501 
PRIYANSHI 
CHOUHAN 

MAHENDRA 
SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

BINA KUNWAR 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

55 200163496 2025 - 29801 
PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH RATHORE 

GAMEER 
SINGH 
RATHORE 

JERI KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

56 200168326 2025 - 29943 
RAGINI 
CHUNDAWAT 

PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT 

MOHAN 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

57 200174649 2025 - 30503 RAJ SEVAK VINOD SEVAK 
GAYATRI 
SEVAK 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

58 200185880 2025 - 30969 
RANJANA KUMARI 
MEENA 

LAXMAN LAL 
MEENA 

KHANU MEENA 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- History 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD), 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

59 200163507 2025 - 31106 
RATHORE 
AKSHAYARAJSINGH 
FATEHSINGH 

FATEH SINGH 
RATHORE 

CHANDU 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Hindi Literature Sub 4- Economics 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, Micro Economics Theory,   

60 200163506 2025 - 31107 
RATHORE 
DHARMENDRA 
SHAMBHUSINGH 

SHAMBHU 
SINGH 
RATHORE 

ANDAR 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Hindi Literature Sub 4- Economics 

1970 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, Micro Economics Theory,   

61 200170726 2025 - 31857 RESHMA BHOI VALJI BHOI BHAVANA DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

62 200163481 2025 - 32023 
RISHIRAJ SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

MAHENDRA 
SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

KAILASH 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

63 200174775 2025 - 32152 RITIK KALAL ASHOK KALAL LALITA DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Economics 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, Micro Economics Theory, 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

64 200174711 2025 - 32426 ROHIT YADAV MAGAN LAL TULSI YADAV 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 1750   



YADAV 

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

65 200190474 2025 - 32771 ROSHNI NATH 
NARAYAN 
NATH 

KURI 

Sub 1- 
Environment 

Studies Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

2250 

  

Environmental Studies, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 
Physical Geography 

Practical,Physical Geography 
History of Ancient India (From 

Beginning to 750AD),   

66 200174733 2025 - 32837 
RUDRAKSHA 
KUMAR SAD 

DHANESHWAR 
SAD 

DEEPIKA DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

67 200181986 2025 - 32849 
RUDRAPRATAP 
SINGH PRATIHAR 

NARPAT SINGH 
PRATIHAR 

TARA KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

68 200163473 2025 - 34106 
SATYAVEER SINGH 
RANAWAT 

DEVENDRA 
SINGH 
RANAWAT 

PUSHPENDRA 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

69 200168313 2025 - 34529 
SHAKSHI 
MEGHWAL 

GANGA RAM 
MEGHWAL 

LAXMI DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

70 200163497 2025 - 36999 
SURENDRA SINGH 
RATHORE 

BHAIRAV 
SINGH 
RATHORE 

JASU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

71 200158409 2025 - 37265 TAKDEER SINGH 
DEVI SINGH 
SISODIYA 

SATU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

72 200171020 2025 - 37754 UJMA BANU ISHTIYAK KHAN 
RUKSANA 
BANU 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

73 200158389 2025 - 37815 
UPENDRA SINGH 
SISODIYA 

DHUL SINGH 
SISODIYA 

GAMIR 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

74 200168250 2025 - 37871 
URVASHI 
UPADHYAY 

DEEPAK 
UPADHYAY 

DEEPIKA 
UPADHYAY 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- History 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD), 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   



75 200174683 2025 - 37963 VAIBHAV STHAR 
PADAMJI 
SUTHAR 

MANJU 
SUTHAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- English Literature Sub 3- Geography 
Sub 4- Political 

Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Indian Classical Literature, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

76 200170735 2025 - 38494 VIDHYA YADAV BHAGU YADAV HADU YADAV 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

77 200174728 2025 - 39499 YASH VARMA 
PRABHU LAL 
VARMA 

NANDA DEVI 
Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography 

Sub 4- Political 
Science 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

Introduction to Political 
Theory,   

78 200174743 2025 - 39656 
YUVRAJ SINGH 
SISODIYA 

JORAWAR 
SINGH 
SISODIYA 

VANU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi Sub 2- Hindi Literature Sub 3- Geography Sub 4- History 

1750 

  

Hindi Bhasha aur 
Sampreshan, Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas, 

Physical Geography 
Practical,Physical Geography 

History of Ancient India (From 
Beginning to 750AD),   

    
Please Arrange the form according to Seq. NO.                        Date......................           Signature of Principal 
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SNo. FORM NO ENROL NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME SUBJECTS FEE 
 

1 500137736 2024 - 10045 AANCHAL CHOUHAN 
BHAGWAT SINGH 

CHOUHAN 
ANDAR KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

2 500137132 2024 - 11736 ANJALI RATHOR 
NAHAR SINGH 

RATHOR 
CHANDU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

3 500144552 2024 - 13080 AYUSH SONI ANIL SONI VANDANA SONI 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Geography 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

4 500136190 2024 - 13162 BALAI MUSKAN GANESH BHAI GEETA BEN 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Geography 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

5 500137121 2024 - 13663 BHAVIKA YADAV LAL SHANKAR GEETA YADAV 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Geography 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

6 500138145 2024 - 13673 BHAVIK PRAJAPAT 
SHANKARLAL 

PRAJAPAT 
BABLI PRAJAPAT 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

7 500137690 2024 - 14240 CHANDRAPAL SINGH BHAVAN SINGH KAMU KUNWAR 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Geography 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
 

1530 
 

8 500137770 2024 - 14255 
CHANDRAVEER SINGH 

RATHORE 

DOULAT SINGH 

RATHORE 
BHAMU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- History 

HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

9 500142560 2024 - 14592 DAMINI PRAJAPAT KANTILAL PRAJAPAT HURAJ PRAJAPAT 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Geography 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

10 500137077 2024 - 14761 DEEPAK MEENA KANJI MEENA GAVRI MEENA 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

11 500136195 2024 - 14949 DEEPIKA REBARI SHANKER REBARI MEVA REBARI 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

12 500137128 2024 - 15321 
DHRUVRAJ SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

RATAN SINGH 

CHOUHAN 
SUGAN KUNWAR Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

Sub 2- English Literature 
POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 

Sub 3- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

Sub 5- Hindi 
Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 

Sub 6- English Literature 
Indian Classical Literature, 2190 
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SNo. FORM NO ENROL NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME SUBJECTS FEE 
 PROCEDURES, ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 

 

13 500137668 2024 - 15352 
DIGPAL SINGH 

SISODIYA 

KESAR SINGH 

SISODIYA 
ANURADHA KUNWAR 

Sub 1- HISTORY 
CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
 

1730 
 

14 500142583 2024 - 15477 DILIP OD MADHAVRAM OD LAXMI DEVI 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 3- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 4- Political Science 

COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Political Science 

Introduction to Political Theory, 
 

1860 
 

15 500136217 2024 - 16217 
GAJRAJ SINGH 

RATHORE 

MAHIPAL SINGH 

RATHORE 
PEPU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- HISTORY 
CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 3- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 4- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 5- Hindi 
Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 

 

1860 
 

16 500137147 2024 - 16290 GANESH MEENA BHARAT MEENA MEERA DEVI 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

17 500144617 2024 - 17203 HARSHA KUMARI 
MADHAV SINGH 

RATHORE 
DEVU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- HISTORY 
CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

18 500137659 2024 - 17377 
HARSHWARDHAN 

SINGH CHOUHAN 

HAMIR SINGH 

CHOUHAN 
SUMITRA KUNWAR 

Sub 1- HISTORY 
CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
 

1530 
 

19 500137053 2024 - 17673 HETAL PANCHAL RAKESH PANCHAL PREMILA PANCHAL 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

20 500145832 2024 - 17677 HETAL PATEL BHERU LAL PATEL BHURI 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

21 500136208 2024 - 18047 HITESH PRAJAPAT KHEMRAJ PRAJAPAT 
RAMILA DEVI 

PRAJAPAT 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

22 500137076 2024 - 18078 HONEY RAWAL NARESH RAWAL SADHANA RAWAL 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Geography 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

23 500136193 2024 - 18341 
ISHWAR SINGH 

RATHORE 

GATU SINGH 

RATHORE 
DEVU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- HINDI Literature 
VYAVAHARIK HINDI 

ANUVAD, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Geography 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 4- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 5- Hindi 
Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 

 

1860 
 

24 500137090 2024 - 18395 
JAGDISH GADULIYA 

LUHAR 

ISWAR LAL 

GADULIYA LUHAR 

LEELA GADULIYA 

LUHAR 

Sub 1- HISTORY 
CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
 

3530 
 

25 500142552 2024 - 18773 
JAYDEEP SINGH 

RATHORE 

NEPAL SINGH 

RATHORE 
CHANDU RATHORE 

Sub 1- HISTORY 
CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

26 500138139 2024 - 18856 
JAYPAL SINGH 

RATHORE 
MOTI SINGH RATHOR VISHNU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

27 500148509 2024 - 40153 JIGAR PRAJAPAT VELJI PRAJAPAT Paru Prajapat Sub 1- Political Science Sub 2- Geography Sub 3- Hindi Literature Sub 4- Political Science Sub 5- Hindi 1860 
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SNo. FORM NO ENROL NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME SUBJECTS FEE 
 LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 

 

28 500136207 2024 - 19226 
JITENDRA SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

RATAN SINGH 

CHOUHAN 
KAILASH KUNWAR 

Sub 1- HISTORY 
CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
 

1530 
 

29 500137157 2024 - 19924 KALPANA PATIDAR GOUTAM PATIDAR MOGI DEVI 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Geography 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

30 500146544 2024 - 20876 KASHISH LOHAR BHARAT LAL LOHAR 
SANGEETA DEVI 

LOHAR 

Sub 1- HISTORY 
CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
 

1530 
 

31 500142585 2024 - 21167 
KHUSHAHALI 

KUNWAR 

FATEH SINGH 

SISODIYA 
BEBI KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- Economics 

INTERNATIONAL 

ECONOMICS, 

Sub 3- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

32 500136196 2024 - 21695 KOMAL REBARI LAKHA REBARI SURYA REBARI 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

33 500137764 2024 - 21880 
KRISHNAPAL SINGH 

SOLANKI 

JORAWAR SINGH 

SOLANKI 
TEJU SOLANKI 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- Economics 

INTERNATIONAL 

ECONOMICS, 
Sub 3- History 

HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 4- Political Science 

COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

34 500137123 2024 - 21899 
KRISHNARAJ SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

BHARAT SINGH 

CHOUHAN 
KALPNA KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

35 500136249 2024 - 22032 
KUNAL SINGH 

PANWAR 

BHANWAR SINGH 

PANWAR 
REKHA KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

36 500138125 2024 - 22284 LALITA PATEL NANJI PATEL PUNJI DEVI 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 3- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 4- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

 

1530 
 

37 500137683 2024 - 22869 LOKESH PATIDAR TAJENG PATIDAR DHULI PATIDAR 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

38 500136219 2024 - 22978 MAHAK MEGHWAL 
LAXMAN LAL 

MEGHWAL 

KAMALA DEVI 

MEGHWAL 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- History 

HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 4- Political Science 

COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

39 500136189 2024 - 23415 MAMTA MEENA KANJI MEENA LEELA MEENA 

Sub 1- SANSKRIT 

Literature 
JYOTISH KE AADHARBHUT 

SIDDHANT, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Sanskrit Literature 
SANSKRIT NAATAK, 

Sub 5- Hindi 
Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 

 

1860 
 

40 500138141 2024 - 24933 MISHBA SHEKH IKBAL SHEKH RUKSANA SHEKH 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 
PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 
OF ASIA 

Sub 3- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 4- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

 

1530 
 

41 500136259 2024 - 25337 MONIKA PATIDAR NANJI PATIDAR PEM PATIDAR 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 3- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 4- Political Science 

COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

42 500142559 2024 - 25631 NAGINA PRAJAPAT 
RAMESH CHANDRA 

PRAJAPAT 
KESAR PRAJAPAT Sub 1- Political Science Sub 2- Geography Sub 3- Hindi Literature Sub 4- Political Science Sub 5- Hindi 1860 
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SNo. FORM NO ENROL NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME SUBJECTS FEE 
 LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 

 

43 500137696 2024 - 25657 NAINA MEENA VISHNU MEENA KAMLA MEENA 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

44 500142526 2024 - 26235 NEETA RATHORE 
JASWANT SINGH 

RATHORE 
GENDU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

2530 
 

45 500138149 2024 - 28152 PAYAL PATIDAR HEERALAL PATIDAR MANJU DEVI 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 
Sub 2- History 

HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

46 500136215 2024 - 28395 PIYUSH PATIDAR DAYALAL PATIDAR LEELA PATIDAR 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Geography 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

47 500137079 2024 - 28695 PRADEEP SINGH RAO BHARAT SINGH RAO CHANDA KUNWAR 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Geography 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1730 
 

48 500142593 2024 - 28812 PRAKASH PATIDAR RAMESH PATIDAR RADHA DEVI 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

49 500137759 2024 - 29006 PRAVEEN MEENA BHUPENDRA MEENA BASANTI DEVI 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

50 500137058 2024 - 29197 PREM PATIDAR 
RAMCHANDRA 

PATIDAR 
DHAPU PATIDAR 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Geography 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

51 500147951 2024 - 30272 RAHUL HARIJAN MANI LAL HARIJAN KALAVATI HARIJAN 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

2360 
 

52 500142589 2024 - 30514 
RAJDEEP SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

BHOPAL SINGH 

CHOUHAN 
TEJU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- History 

HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 4- Political Science 

COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

53 500137071 2024 - 31201 RAM SINGH SISODIYA TEJ SINGH SISODIYA DEVU KUNWAR 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

54 500142544 2024 - 31882 REENA MEGHWAL 
MANGI LAL 

MEGHWAL 
SHANTI DEVI 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 3- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 4- Political Science 

COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

55 500138119 2024 - 32513 ROHAN TELI DINESH TELI KALPANA DEVI 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 3- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 4- Political Science 

COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

2060 
 

56 500142602 2024 - 32793 ROSHANI KALASUA BASHILAL KALASUA INDRA DEVI KALASUA 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

2060 
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57 500137084 2024 - 32979 ROSHNI PATIDAR RAMJI PATIDAR LEELA PATIDAR 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 
TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
 

1530 
 

58 500137100 2024 - 33352 SALONI NAI DHANESHWER NAI KACHRI NAI 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 
PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

59 500142588 2024 - 34577 SEEMA YADAV BHERIYA YADAV RAMILA DEVI 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
 

2030 
 

60 500137171 2024 - 36541 SUMA VISHWAS 
SHIBU KUMAR 

VISHWAS 
DIPTI 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Geography 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 
ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
Sub 6- English Literature 

Indian Classical Literature, 
 

2190 
 

61 500144548 2024 - 36997 SUNIL SARGADA LAXMAN SARGADA LAXMI SARGADA 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

2060 
 

62 500137097 2024 - 37252 SUPRIYA RATHORE 
GAJENDRA SINGH 

RATHORE 

CHANDU KUNWAR 

RATHORE 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

63 500138118 2024 - 37328 SURENDRA MEENA GATULAL MEENA SARSI DEVI 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

64 500136210 2024 - 37331 SURENDRA SINGH KESHAR SINGH PEPU KUNWAR 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

65 500137707 2024 - 37428 SURESH SEN DALPAT SEN TAMU DEVI 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

66 500137133 2024 - 37685 TANISHA DARJI PANKAJ DARJI NIRMALA DARJI 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

67 500137768 2024 - 38180 
UMESH KUMAR 

MEENA 
SHANKER LAL MEENA KANKU DEVI MEENA 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 3- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 4- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 5- Hindi 
Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 

 

1860 
 

68 500138127 2024 - 38337 USHA PATEL GOTAM LAL PATEL GOUMATI BAI 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

69 500136218 2024 - 38409 VANDANA CHOUHAN 
HIMMAT SINGH 

CHOUHAN 
BABITA KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

70 500137697 2024 - 39250 VIKRAM MEGHWAL VAKTA MEGHWAL BASANTI DEVI 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

71 500137724 2024 - 39254 VIKRAM PATIDAR DALJI PATIDAR MOGI PATIDAR Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

Sub 2- English Literature 
POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 

Sub 3- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

1530 
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 PROCEDURES, ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 

 

72 500137175 2024 - 39463 VINOD PARMAR NARAYAN PARMAR HAKRI PARMAR 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

2060 
 

73 500137665 2024 - 39694 VISHAL PARMAR 
JITENDRA KUMAR 

PARMAR 
ALKA PARMAR 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 5- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan, 
 

1860 
 

74 500142561 2024 - 39831 VIVEK SEVAK SHANTI LAL SEVAK SHEELA SEVAK 
Sub 1- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
Sub 2- English Literature 

POETRY AND DRAMA-I, 
Sub 3- Geography 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

75 500137116 2024 - 39866 YAMINI NARAYAN PRAJAPAT LEELA 
Sub 1- HISTORY 

CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 

Sub 3- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
Sub 4- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

 

1530 
 

76 500137048 2024 - 40041 YOGITA PRAJAPAT 
SHANKER LAL 

PRAJAPAT 
RAMILA 

Sub 1- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 2- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 3- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
Sub 4- Political Science 

LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 
 

1530 
 

77 500136235 2024 - 40080 
YUVRAJ SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

BALWANT SINGH 

CHOUHAN 
REENA KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Political Science 
LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES & 

PROCEDURES, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- Political Science 
COMPARATIVE 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS, 
 

1530 
 

78 500137661 2024 - 40092 
YUVRAJ SINGH 

RATHORE 

KESHAR SINGH 

RATHORE 
JASU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- HISTORY 
CULTURAL & HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN, 

Sub 2- Geography 
REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF 

ASIA,REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

OF ASIA 
Sub 3- Hindi Literature 
HINDI KATHA SAHITYA, 

Sub 4- History 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

(1700 AD TO 1950 AD), 
 

1730 
 

  
 Please Arrange the form according to Seq. NO.                        Date......................           Signature of Principal 

 

 

 



 
ONLINE EXAMINATION WORK 

Print Report in 2 copy 
627-SUNRISE COLLEGE, ASPUR, DUNGARPUR - B.Sc. SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAM DEC-2025 (REGULAR) 

SNo. FORM NO ENROL NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME SUBJECTS FEE 
 

1 200171033 2025 - 10019 AAKANKSHA SUTHAR BHARAT KUMAR SUTHAR REKHA DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 

 

 

 

 

2 200168395 2025 - 10720 AMAN PATIDAR MOHAN PATIDAR TULSI PATIDAR 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

3 200140139 2025 - 11587 ANJALI KUNWAR RATHORE LAXMAN SINGH RATHORE Jasu Kunwar Rathore 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1970 
 

4 200158353 2025 - 12150 ARCHANA TELI RAMESH TELI LAXMI TELI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Physics 

Electricity and 

Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity and 

Magnetism Theory 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- 

Mathematics 

Calculus, 

 

1750 
 

5 200186283 2025 - 13485 BHARAT KUMAR MEENA RAJU MEENA KANTA MEENA 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

6 200163412 2025 - 13684 BHAVESH PATIDAR BADALJI PATIDAR DAI DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Physics 

Electricity and 

Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity and 

Magnetism Theory 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- 

Mathematics 

Calculus, 

 

1750 
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7 200168369 2025 - 13817 BHAVNA YADAV NARAYAN YADAV TARA DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

8 200168424 2025 - 14475 CHETAN MEENA KANTI LAL MEENA MOGI DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

9 200168408 2025 - 14694 DAKSHRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN PRAVEEN SINGH CHOUHAN NALINI KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

10 200186249 2022 - 29745 DILIP SINGH RATHORE ANOP SINGH RATHORE CHANDU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Physics 

Electricity and 

Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity and 

Magnetism Theory 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- 

Mathematics 

Calculus, 

 

1530 
 

11 200168425 2025 - 16080 DIVYA PATIDAR DHULJI PATIDAR Tulsi Devi 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1970 
 

12 200163394 2025 - 16570 GAYATRI PATIDAR DEVILAL PATIDAR DHAPU PATIDAR 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

13 200158354 2025 - 16701 GITIKA KALAL KANTI LAL KALAL PRAVINA KALAL 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Physics 

Electricity and 

Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity and 

Magnetism Theory 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- 

Mathematics 

Calculus, 

 

1750 
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14 200163401 2025 - 16911 GOVIND SINGH RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE RADHA KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

15 200168422 2025 - 17333 HARSHIT BALAI GATULAL BALAI SUGANDHA BALAI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

16 200163389 2025 - 17482 HEENA MEENA KANTI LAL MEENA MAYA MEENA 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

17 200171029 2025 - 17983 HITESH DENDOR KAMLA SHANKAR DENDOR PARVATI DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

18 200186282 2025 - 18266 ISHWAR LAL MEENA PANNALAL MEENA DARIYA MEENA 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

19 200168406 2025 - 18401 JAINIT JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN ANITA JAIN 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
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20 200168370 2025 - 18469 JANVI PANCHAL RAMESH CHANDRA PANCHAL KAVITA PANCHAL 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 

 

21 200163404 2025 - 19336 KAILASH YADAV KALU YADAV BASANTI DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

22 200158337 2025 - 20204 KANCHANA CHAUHAN GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN SONA KUNVAR CHAUHAN 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

23 200158341 2025 - 21148 KHUSHI KALAL LAXMAN KALAL KANTA DEVI KALAL 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

24 200168373 2025 - 21548 KOMAL AHARI PREMCHANDRA AHARI BASANTI AHARI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

25 200186255 2025 - 21572 KOMAL MEENA LAKHMA MEENA KANKU MEENA 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

26 200168418 2025 - 21845 KRISHNPAL SINGH CHOUHAN NARPAT SINGH CHOUHAN RAMU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

1750 
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Fungi & 

Archegoniate 
 

27 200168443 2025 - 22718 LOKESH MEENA VENIYA MEENA MEGU DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Physics 

Electricity and 

Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity and 

Magnetism Theory 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- 

Mathematics 

Calculus, 

 

1750 
 

28 200168414 2025 - 22909 MAHENDRA MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA SHANTA DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

29 200158334 2025 - 23021 MAHESH PATEL PEMJI PATEL JAMNA DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

30 200168388 2025 - 24099 MANSVI UPADHYAY YOGESH UPADHYAY MEENA UPADHYAY 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

31 200168427 2025 - 24116 MANTHAN TRIVEDI RAMESH TRIVEDI LATA TRIVEDI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

32 200168419 2025 - 24357 MAYUR BUNKAR RAJESH BUNKAR NIRMALA DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

33 200168434 2025 - 24568 MEHUL VYAS DAYALAL VYAS NIRMALA VYAS 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Physics 

Electricity and 

Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity and 

Magnetism Theory 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- 

Mathematics 

Calculus, 

 

1750 
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34 200186284 2025 - 24838 MOHAN LAL MEENA RUPA JI MALKI BAI 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 

 

35 200163388 2025 - 25501 NANDINI RATHORE LAXMAN SINGH RATHORE CHANDU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

36 200168394 2025 - 25682 NARESH MEENA BHAGWAN LAL MEENA TULSI DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

37 200168367 2025 - 25996 NENA PATIDAR SHIVLAL PATIDAR JAVDA DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

38 200186276 2025 - 26021 NIDHI SUTHAR HARISH SUTHAR REKHA SUTHAR 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

39 200163406 2025 - 26195 NIKUL SINGH CHAWDA GATU SINGH CHAWDA 
GAMIR KUNWAR 

CHAWDA 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

40 200168376 2025 - 26879 PALAK NAI KACHRULAL NAI LAXMI NAI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

1750 
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Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 
 

41 200186256 2025 - 27871 PAYAL PATIDAR BHAGWANLAL PATIDAR GOKEL PATIDAR 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

42 200158333 2025 - 28565 PRAKASH MEENA RAMESH MEENA VAKTU MEENA 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

43 200186277 2025 - 28656 PRASHANT KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR SEVAK KAVITA SEVAK 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

44 200163387 2025 - 29028 PRERNA JOSHI CHAMPALAL JOSHI MANI DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

45 200168404 2025 - 29081 PRINCE TELI HARISH TELI KALPANA TELI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
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46 200186253 2025 - 29640 PUNAM JOSHI MANOJ JOSHI SAVITA JOSHI 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

47 200168401 2025 - 30319 RAJENDRA SINGH NEPAL SINGH SARSI KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

48 200168371 2025 - 31069 RASEELA MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA JOM MEENA 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

49 200168366 2025 - 31553 REENA MEENA HIRALAL MEENA RAJU DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

50 200153713 2025 - 31898 RIDDHI PARMAR DILIP PARMAR LALITAPARMAR 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

51 200168440 2025 - 32193 RITURAJ SINGH PANWAR PRATAP SINGH PANWAR CHANDU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Physics 

Electricity and 

Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity and 

Magnetism Theory 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- 

Mathematics 

Calculus, 

 

1750 
 

52 200163398 2025 - 32928 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA JAY PRAKASH MEENA BHERKI MEENA 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

1750 
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Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 
 

53 200158352 2025 - 33102 SAKSHI JADIYA DINESH JADIYA PAYAL JADIYA 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

54 200163416 2025 - 33206 SAMIKSHA UPADHYAY GANESH UPADHYAY CHITTRA DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Physics 

Electricity and 

Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity and 

Magnetism Theory 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- 

Mathematics 

Calculus, 

 

1750 

 

55 200163402 2025 - 33662 SANJAY MEENA RAKESH MEENA GEETA MEENA 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

56 200163391 2025 - 34184 SAYANI KALAL DEVILAL KALAL RADHA KALAL 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

57 200158330 2025 - 34430 SEN ANMOL DILIP DILIP SEN TARA SEN 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1970 
 

58 200186257 2025 - 35302 SHIVANI YADAV DINESH YADAV NEEMA YADAV 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

59 200168429 2025 - 35539 SIDDHRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN HIMMAT SINGH CHOUHAN DEVU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

1750 
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Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 
 

60 200163397 2025 - 36305 SUMIT BHATIYA GOTAM LAL BHATIYA SANTOSHI DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

61 200168416 2025 - 36342 SUMIT MEGHWAL GANGARAM MEGHWAL REKHA DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

62 200168444 2025 - 36429 SUMIT SUTHAR LEELARAM SUTHAR KANCHAN DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Physics 

Electricity and 

Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity and 

Magnetism Theory 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- 

Mathematics 

Calculus, 

 

1750 
 

63 200186280 2025 - 36979 SURBHI YADAV VIMAL YADAV VIDHYA DEVI 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

64 200168442 2025 - 36998 SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE GAMIR SINGH RATHORE GAMIR KUNWAR 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Physics 

Electricity and 

Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity and 

Magnetism Theory 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- 

Mathematics 

Calculus, 

 

1750 
 

65 200186281 2025 - 37656 TULSI KUMARI MEENA BHEMA MEENA KAJODI 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

66 200158331 2025 - 37747 UDI MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA RAMU DEVI 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 



627-SUNRISE COLLEGE, ASPUR, DUNGARPUR - B.Sc. SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAM DEC-2025 (REGULAR) 

SNo. FORM NO ENROL NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME SUBJECTS FEE 
 

67 200186279 2025 - 39139 VIRENDRA MEENA RAMSHANKAR MEENA GEETA DEVI 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

68 200168379 2025 - 39452 YASHODA PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR DHAPU PATIDAR 

Sub 1- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 2- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

 

1750 
 

69 200168402 2025 - 39558 YOGESH PATIDAR KANTILAL PATIDAR RAMILA PATIDAR 

Sub 1- Zoology 

Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

Sub 2- Hindi 

Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

Sub 3- Botany 

Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 

Sub 4- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

 

1750 
 

70 200186248 2025 - 39595 YUGANSH LOHAR KAMAL LOHAR RACHANA LOHAR 

Sub 1- 

Environment 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies, 

Sub 2- Physics 

Electricity and 

Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity and 

Magnetism Theory 

Sub 3- Chemistry 

Inorganic 

Chemistry I-

Pr.,Inorganic 

Chemistry I 

Sub 4- 

Mathematics 

Calculus, 

 

1750 
 

  
 

Please Arrange the form according to Seq. NO.                        Date......................           Signature of Principal 
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627-SUNRISE COLLEGE, ASPUR, DUNGARPUR - B.Sc. SEMESTER-III (NEP) EXAM DEC-2025 (REGULAR) 

SNo. FORM NO ENROL NO. NAME 
FATHER'S 

NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME SUBJECTS FEE   

1 500152078 2024 - 10038 
AALURAM 
KALASUA 

BABRIYA 
KALASUA 

VALU DEVI 
KALASUA 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Hindi 

Sub 6- 
Chemistry     

2390 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan, 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I       

2 500152424 2024 - 13058 AYUSHI BHOI 
MOHAN LAL 
BHOI 

ALKA BHOI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           

3 500153154 2024 - 13671 BHAVIK NAI RAMAN NAI VASHU NAI 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics         

1530 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS           

4 500152414 2024 - 13678 
BHAVIN 
MEGHWAL 

RAMESH JI PUSHPA BAI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         

1730 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           

5 500149815 2024 - 14151 
CHANCHAL 
CHUNDAWAT 

VIJAY SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT 

LEENA KUNWER 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Hindi       

2060 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan,         



6 500152413 2024 - 14496 
CHIRAG 
PATIDAR 

AMARJI 
PATIDAR 

JAMNA PATIDAR 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics 

Sub 5- 
Physics 

Sub 6- 
Chemistry 

    

2390 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS 

Electricity and 
Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity 
and 

Magnetism 
Theory 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I       

7 500149817 2024 - 15021 
DEVENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT 

BHOPAL SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT 

LAXMI KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics         

1530 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS           

8 500152995 2024 - 15156 
DHANRAJ 
MEENA 

AJAY MEENA KALA DEVIMEENA 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Chemistry 

Sub 6- 
Zoology     

2190 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I 

Non Chordats 
1-Pr.,Non 

Chordates 1       

9 500152506 2024 - 15320 
DHRUVRAJ 
SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

SHKTI SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

BHAWAR 
KUNWARCHOUHAN 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics 

Sub 5- 
Hindi       

1860 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan,         

10 500152996 2024 - 15838 
DISHIKA 
PANCHAL 

Anil Kumar 
Panchal 

BHAVNA DEVI 
PANCHAL 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           

11 500152422 2024 - 15938 
DIVYARAJ SINGH 
SISODIYA 

BHUPENDRA 
SINGH 
SISODIYA 

REENA KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Zoology Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Botany 

Sub 5- 
Hindi       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan,         

12 500152108 2024 - 15957 DIXIT PUJARI 
BANSHI LAL 
PUJARI 

ANITA PUJARI 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Physics Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Chemistry 

Sub 5- 
Chemistry       

1860 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, OPTICS,OPTICS ALGEBRA, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I         



13 500152084 2024 - 16078 EKTA SEVAK 
NARESH 
SEVAK 

MAMTA SEVAK 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics 

Sub 5- 
Hindi 

Sub 6- 
Physics 

    

2190 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan, 

Electricity and 
Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity 
and 

Magnetism 
Theory       

14 500152097 2024 - 16519 
GEETA KUMARI 
AHARI 

HEERJI AHARI 
NOJAKI DEVI 
AHARI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Hindi 

Sub 6- 
Chemistry 

Sub 
7- 

Zool
ogy   

2520 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan, 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I 

Non 
Chord
ats 1-
Pr.,No

n 
Chord
ates 1     

15 500152410 2024 - 16724 
GOURVI 
CHOUBISA 

CHANDRAKANT 
CHOUBISA 

MEENAKSHI 
CHOUBISA 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Zoology Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Botany 

Sub 5- 
Chemistry       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I         

16 500152096 2024 - 17207 
HARSHA KUMARI 
AHARI 

GANGJI AHARI HIRKI DEVI AHARI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Hindi 

Sub 6- 
Botany 

Sub 
7- 

Che
mistr

y   

2520 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan, 

Bio Divercity, 
Microbs, 

Algae, Fungi 
& 

Archegoniate-
Pr.,Bio 

Divercity, 
Microbs, 

Algae, Fungi 
& 

Archegoniate 

Inorga
nic 

Chemi
stry I-
Pr.,Ino
rganic 
Chemi
stry I     

17 500152116 2024 - 17371 
HARSHVARDHAN 
SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

RAM SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

TEJ KUNWAR 
CHOUHAN 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Physics Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Chemistry 

Sub 5- 
Hindi       

1860 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, OPTICS,OPTICS ALGEBRA, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan,         

18 500149826 2024 - 17467 HEENA PATIDAR MANJI PATIDAR JEEV PATIDAR 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Zoology Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Botany 

Sub 5- 
Chemistry 

Sub 6- 
Hindi     

2190 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan,       



19 500152505 2024 - 17828 
HIMANSHU RAJ 
CHAUHAN 

MADAN SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

NARENDRA 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics         

1530 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS           

20 500149835 2024 - 18261 ISHITA MEHTA 
DAYALAL 
MEHTA 

SHEELA DEVI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           

21 500149805 2024 - 18550 
JANVI KUNWAR 
CHOUHAN 

KISHOR SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

TEJU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           

22 500152104 2024 - 18825 
JAYESH 
PRAJAPAT 

KALU 
PRAJAPAT 

MANJU DEVI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           

23 500149821 2024 - 19894 
KALPANA 
MEENA 

GANESH LAL 
MEENA 

KAMALA DEVI 
MEENA 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Zoology Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Botany 

Sub 5- 
Botany 

Sub 6- 
Chemistry 

Sub 
7- 

Zool
ogy   

2720 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

Bio Divercity, 
Microbs, 

Algae, Fungi 
& 

Archegoniate-
Pr.,Bio 

Divercity, 
Microbs, 

Algae, Fungi 
& 

Archegoniate 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I 

Non 
Chord
ats 1-
Pr.,No

n 
Chord
ates 1     

24 500149786 2024 - 20820 KARTIK JOSHI HITESH JOSHI CHANDA JOSHI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           



25 500149823 2024 - 20859 KASHISH DARJI BHARAT DARJI CHETNA 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Physics Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Chemistry         

1530 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, OPTICS,OPTICS ALGEBRA, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR.           

26 500149828 2024 - 21346 KHUSHI SAAD 
GANESHLAL 
SAAD 

MAYA DEVI SAAD 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Zoology       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Non Chordats 
1-Pr.,Non 

Chordates 1         

27 500149834 2024 - 21359 KHUSHI TRIVEDI 
HARISHANKAR 
TRIVEDI 

REKHA TRIVEDI 

Sub 1- 
Chemistry Sub 2- Zoology Sub 3- BOTANY Sub 4- Botany         

1530 

  

INORGANIC 
,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL 

CHEMISTRY 
I,INORGANIC 
,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL 

CHEMISTRY 
I PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES ETHENO BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY           

28 500152069 2024 - 21770 
KRISH 
CHOUBISA 

RAKSH 
CHOUBISA 

CHETNA 
CHOUBISA 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Botany 

Sub 6- 
Chemistry     

2390 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Bio Divercity, 
Microbs, 

Algae, Fungi 
& 

Archegoniate-
Pr.,Bio 

Divercity, 
Microbs, 

Algae, Fungi 
& 

Archegoniate 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I       

29 500149825 2024 - 21878 
KRISHNAPAL 
SINGH RATHORE 

KARAN SINGH 
RATHORE 

INDRA KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics         

1530 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS           



30 500152066 2024 - 22233 
LALITA KUMARI 
KHARADI 

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
KHARADI 

TULSI DEVI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

        

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           

31 500152115 2024 - 22324 LALIT MEGHWAL 
KANHAIYA LAL 
MEGHWAL 

PARU DEVI 
MEGHWAL 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Botany       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Bio Divercity, 
Microbs, 

Algae, Fungi 
& 

Archegoniate-
Pr.,Bio 

Divercity, 
Microbs, 

Algae, Fungi 
& 

Archegoniate         

32 500149827 2024 - 22420 LATA PATEL 
JAGDISH 
PATEL 

DHAPU DEVI 
PATEL 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Hindi       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan,         

33 500149798 2024 - 22864 
LOKESH 
PANCHAL 

KACHARU LAL 
PANCHAL 

LEELA DEVI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           

34 500152420 2024 - 22920 
MADAN SINGH 
PANWAR 

ISHWAR SINGH 
PANWAR 

SURAJ KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics 

Sub 5- 
Hindi       

1860 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan,         

35 500149816 2024 - 22991 
MAHAVEER 
SINGH RATHORE 

GARVAR 
SINGH 
RATHORE 

BHAMU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Zoology Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Botany 

Sub 5- 
Hindi       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan,         



36 500152425 2024 - 24327 MANSI SUTHAR 
JAY PRAKASH 
SUTHAR 

NIRMALA DEVI 
SUTHAR 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES   

  

      

37 500149797 2024 - 24607 
MAYURRAJ 
SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

NEPAL SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

PEPU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Chemistry       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I         

38 500149789 2024 - 24642 
MEENAKSHI 
PATEL 

DAYALAL 
PATEL 

MANJULA PATEL 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Zoology Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Botany 

Sub 5- 
Hindi 

Sub 6- 
Botany 

Sub 
7- 

Che
mistr

y   

2520 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan, 

Bio Divercity, 
Microbs, 

Algae, Fungi 
& 

Archegoniate-
Pr.,Bio 

Divercity, 
Microbs, 

Algae, Fungi 
& 

Archegoniate 

Inorga
nic 

Chemi
stry I-
Pr.,Ino
rganic 
Chemi
stry I     

39 500152100 2024 - 25097 MOHIT PANCHAL 
DHANRAJ 
PANCHAL 

BHAVNA DEVI 
PANCHAL 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Zoology Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Botany 

Sub 5- 
Zoology       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

Non Chordats 
1-Pr.,Non 

Chordates 1         

40 500149818 2024 - 25565 
MUSKAN 
CHUNDAWAT 

MANOHAR 
SINGH 

NIRMAL KUNWAR Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         1530   



CHUNDAWAT 

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           

41 500149810 2024 - 26205 
NEESHA KUMARI 
MEENA 

ASHOK MEENA BHURI DEVI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

        

1730 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           

42 500152086 2024 - 26272 
NEHA KUMARI 
MEENA 

RAJU MEENA KANTA MEENA 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Hindi       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan,         

43 500152509 2024 - 26433 
NIKHIL SINGH 
RATHORE 

GAJENDRA 
SINGH 
RATHORE 

ANDER KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Zoology Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Botany         

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY           

44 500149812 2024 - 26992 NISHTHA JOSHI 
BHAGWAN 
JOSHI 

CHHAYA DEVI Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         1530   



ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

  

        

45 500152511 2024 - 27352 
PANWAR 
SHIVANI 

GAJENDRA 
SINGH 
PANWAR 

ANDAR KUNWAR 
PANWAR 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics         

1730 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS           

46 500152082 2024 - 27428 PARESH MEENA 
DEVRAM 
MEENA 

DHAPU DEVI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Chemistry       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I         

47 500152412 2024 - 27443 PARI JAIN MAHAVIR JAIN KALAWATI JAIN 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics 

Sub 5- 
Hindi       

1860 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan,         

48 500152507 2024 - 29203 
PREMSHANKAR 
VADERA 

DEVRAM 
VADERA 

REKHA VADERA 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Chemistry 

Sub 6- 
Zoology     

2190 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I 

Non Chordats 
1-Pr.,Non 

Chordates 1       



49 500149831 2024 - 29286 
PRITANSHU 
DARJI 

KANHAIYALAL 
DARJI 

RINA DARJI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Zoology Sub 4- Chemistry 

        

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR.           

50 500153000 2024 - 29469 
PRIYANKA 
KALASUA 

DEVRAM 
KALASUA 

KAMLA DEVI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           

51 500152107 2024 - 30500 RAJAL PATIDAR 
NATHU 
PATIDAR 

RATAN PATIDAR 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Hindi       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan,         

52 500152073 2024 - 30504 RAJAT DAMOR 
SURAJMAL 
DAMOR 

SUGANDHA 
DAMOR 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics         

1530 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS           

53 500149832 2024 - 31366 RASHI JOSHI RAJESH JOSHI SANGEETA JOSHI Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics         1530   



MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS   

  

      

54 500152997 2024 - 32594 
ROHIT KUMAR 
SARGADA 

DHULJI 
SARGADA 

KACHARI DEVI 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics 

Sub 5- 
Hindi 

Sub 6- 
Physics 

Sub 
7- 

Che
mistr

y   

2720 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan, 

Electricity and 
Magnetism-

Pr.,Electricity 
and 

Magnetism 
Theory 

Inorga
nic 

Chemi
stry I-
Pr.,Ino
rganic 
Chemi
stry I     

55 500152071 2024 - 33023 
RUDRA 
CHOUBISA 

PRADEEP 
CHOUBISA 

VANDANA DEVI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Zoology Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Botany 

Sub 5- 
Chemistry       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I         

56 500152099 2024 - 33485 SANDESH VED PRAKASH VED ASHA DEVI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Hindi 

Sub 6- 
Chemistry 

Sub 
7- 

Zool
ogy   

2520 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan, 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I 

Non 
Chord
ats 1-
Pr.,No

n 
Chord
ates 1     

57 500149799 2024 - 33847 
SANJAY KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT 

LAXMAN 
PRAJAPAT 

NARBADA DEVI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           



58 500152111 2024 - 34159 
SARASWATI 
KATARA 

JAYANTI LAL 
KATARA 

PUSHPA DEVI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Hindi 

Sub 6- 
Chemistry     

2190 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan, 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I       

59 500149814 2024 - 34290 SATISH BUNKAR 
BHANJI 
BUNKAR 

HUKI BUNKAR 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology         

1530 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES           

60 500152103 2024 - 35974 
SONALI 
PRAJAPAT 

KALU 
PRAJAPAT 

MANJU DEVI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Chemistry       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I         

61 500152067 2024 - 38191 UMESH PATIDAR GALJI PATIDAR DHULI PATIDAR 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics 

Sub 5- 
Hindi 

Sub 6- 
Chemistry     

2190 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan, 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I       

62 500152508 2024 - 38193 UMESH REBARI 
HEERALAL 
REBARI 

SUGNA REBARI Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Chemistry       2060   



ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I         

63 500152094 2024 - 38297 USHA KALASUA 
KESHIYA 
KALASUA 

BHURI DEVI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Chemistry       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I         

64 500149792 2024 - 39553 VIPUL MEENA 
GOUTAM LAL 
MEENA 

NAGLI DEVI 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics 

Sub 5- 
Hindi 

Sub 6- 
Chemistry     

2390 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan, 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I       

65 500149785 2024 - 39567 VIRANI TRIVEDI 
KRISHNA 
TRIVEDI 

JAYSHREE 
TRIVEDI 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics 

Sub 5- 
Hindi       

1860 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan,         

66 500152093 2024 - 39840 YACHIKA JOSHI 
RAMESHWAR 
JOSHI 

REKHA JOSHI 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Hindi       

1860 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan,         



67 500149806 2024 - 39926 
YASHPAL SINGH 
RAO 

KARAN SINGH 
RAO 

LALI KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 
BOTANY Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 

Sub 5- 
Hindi 

Sub 6- 
Chemistry     

2190 

  

ETHENO 
BOTANY, 

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY,PLANT 

PHYSIOLOGY AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. 

CHORDATE DIVERSITY 
AND COMPARATIVE 

ANATOMY OF 
VERTEBRATES,CHORDATE 

DIVERSITY AND 
COMPARATIVE ANATOMY 

OF VERTEBRATES 

Hindi Bhasha 
aur 

Sampreshan, 

Inorganic 
Chemistry I-
Pr.,Inorganic 
Chemistry I       

68 500149824 2024 - 40093 
YUVRAJ SINGH 
RATHORE 

KESHAR SINGH 
RATHORE 

BHAMU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- 
PHYSICS Sub 2- Chemistry Sub 3- Mathematics Sub 4- Physics         

1530 

  

MODERN 
PHYSICS, 

INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

I,INORGANIC ,ORGANIC, 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 

PR. ALGEBRA, OPTICS,OPTICS           

    

Please Arrange the form according to Seq. NO.                        Date......................           Signature of Principal 
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ENROL NO. NAME 

FATHER'S 

NAME 

MOTHER'S 

NAME 
SUBJECTS FEE 

 

1 500175873 2023 - 29115 ADARSH DINDOR 
MOHAN LAL 
DINDOR 

SAVITA 
DINDOR 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION 

& ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 

Sub 5- Botany 
Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate-

Pr.,Bio Divercity, 

Microbs, Algae, 

Fungi & 

Archegoniate 
 

2010 
 

2 500174572 2023 - 29119 
ANAMIKA 
CHOUHAN 

DILIP SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

PARAS 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

3 500174571 2023 - 29120 ANCHAL JAIN 
KANTI LAL 

JAIN 

SHARMILA 

JAIN 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

4 500176652 2023 - 29122 
ANITA KUMARI 

MEENA 

BHANWAR LAL 

MEENA 
meera devi 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

5 500175879 2023 - 29123 ANITA PATIDAR NANJI PATIDAR MOGI PATIDAR 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

2010 
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SNo. 
FORM 

NO 
ENROL NO. NAME 

FATHER'S 

NAME 

MOTHER'S 

NAME 
SUBJECTS FEE 

 
BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 

 

6 500175874 2023 - 29133 
ASHA KUMARI 

MEENA 

SURESH 

MEENA 
SAJU DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

7 500174592 2023 - 29135 ASTHA JOSHI KANTILAL MANJULA 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

8 500176452 2023 - 29140 
BHUMIKA 

PANWAR 

BHAWAN 

SINGH 
PANWAR 

rupi kunwar 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

9 500174570 2023 - 29141 
BHUPENDRA 

PATIDAR 

RAMESH 

PATIDAR 

MANJU 

PATIDAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 3- Mathematics 
DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS & 

MECHANICS, 

Sub 4- Physics 
THERMODYNAMICS,THERMODYNAMICS 

 

2210 
 

10 500174585 2023 - 29143 
CHHAYA 

KUMARI 
AMRIT LAL HAKARI DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

11 500176592 2023 - 29144 
CHIRAG 
PATIDAR 

MANJI 
PATIDAR 

kuri devi 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 3- Mathematics 
DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS & 

MECHANICS, 

Sub 4- Physics 
THERMODYNAMICS,THERMODYNAMICS 

 

2010 
 

12 500174557 2023 - 29146 
DAYALAL 
PATIDAR 

HIRALAL 
PATIDAR 

DAI PATIDAR 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
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13 500175837 2023 - 29147 DEEPA DAMOR 
GATULAL 
DAMOR 

KHANU DEVI 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

14 500175836 2023 - 29154 
DHARMESH 

BUNKAR 

BHAGWATI 

LAL 
MANJU DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

15 500174591 2023 - 29156 
DILEEP GIRI 

GOSWAMI 

BHAGWAN GIRI 

GOSWAMI 

LAXMI DEVI 

GOSWAMI 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

16 500175846 2023 - 29201 DIVESH LABANA 
POPATLAL 
LABANA 

MARTI DEVI 
LABANA 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

17 500174559 2023 - 29161 GAJENDRA TELI ASHOK TELI VIMAL TELI 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

18 500175862 2023 - 29162 
GANGARAM 

MEENA 

VELCHAND 

MEENA 
HUKI DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION 

& ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 

Sub 5- Hindi 
Hindi Bhasha aur 

Sampreshan, 

 

2340 
 

19 500174600 2023 - 29167 
HARSHPAL 

SINGH CHOUHAN 

KARAN SINGH 

CHOUHAN 
FATU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
Sub 2- Botany 

ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

2210 
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SNo. 
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NO 
ENROL NO. NAME 

FATHER'S 

NAME 

MOTHER'S 

NAME 
SUBJECTS FEE 

 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 
EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 

 

20 500175814 2023 - 29168 
HARSHVARDHAN 

SINGH RATHORE 

TAKHAT SINGH 

RATHORE 

RASILA 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2210 
 

21 500174593 2023 - 29169 
HARSHVARDHAN 

SINGH SISODIYA 

LAL SINGH 

SISODIYA 

GAYATRI 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

22 500175871 2023 - 29170 HEENA JOGI 
KAMAL NAYAN 

JOGI 
RADHA JOGI 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 3- Mathematics 
DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS & 

MECHANICS, 

Sub 4- Physics 
THERMODYNAMICS,THERMODYNAMICS 

 

2010 
 

23 500175859 2023 - 29175 
JAIDEEP SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

MADHAV 

SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

SUSHILA 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

24 500174597 2023 - 29177 JAYA PATIDAR 
BADAR 

PATIDAR 

RADHA 

PATIDAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

25 500174573 2023 - 29178 
JAYSHREE 

SHAKTAWAT 

NATWAR 
SINGH 

SHAKTAWAT 

SUSHEELA 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

26 500174552 2023 - 29176 
JAY SINGH 
SISODIYA 

SHIV SINGH 
SISODIYA 

KASHOR 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
Sub 2- Botany 

ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

2210 
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SNo. 
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NO 
ENROL NO. NAME 

FATHER'S 

NAME 

MOTHER'S 

NAME 
SUBJECTS FEE 

 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 
EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY,  EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 

 

27 500174579 2023 - 29180 JITENDRA PATEL 
GOVAN JI 
PATEL 

PUNJI DEVI 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 3- Mathematics 
DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS & 

MECHANICS, 

Sub 4- Physics 
THERMODYNAMICS,THERMODYNAMICS 

 

2010 
 

28 500175812 2023 - 29181 JYOTI KHATIK 
KESHARIMAL 
KHATIK 

JASODA DEVI 
KHATIK 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

29 500176594 2023 - 29191 
KARINA KUMARI 

MEENA 

RATAN LAL 

MEENA 
kachari devi 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

30 500173467 2023 - 29190 
KARINA 

MEGHWAL 

PREMCHAND 

MEGHWAL 
Indra Meghwal 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 3- Mathematics 
DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS & 

MECHANICS, 

Sub 4- Physics 
THERMODYNAMICS,THERMODYNAMICS 

 

2010 
 

31 500175838 2023 - 29192 
KARISHMA 

PATIDAR 

PRATAP 

PATIDAR 
HURAJ DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

32 500175860 2023 - 29193 
KASHISH 

VAIRAGI 

NARENDRA 

VAIRAGI 

KANTA 

VAIRAGI 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 3- Mathematics 
DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS & 

MECHANICS, 

Sub 4- Physics 
THERMODYNAMICS,THERMODYNAMICS 

 

2010 
 

33 500175880 2023 - 29194 
KESARIMAL 
BARGOT 

RATNA 
BARGOT 

DOLI BARGOT 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

34 500174588 2023 - 29195 
KHUSHI 

GOSWAMI 

LALIT GIRI 

GOSWAMI 
GITA GOSWARI Sub 1- INDIAN YOG Sub 2- Botany Sub 3- Chemistry Sub 4- Zoology 2010 
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SCIENCE 

INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 

 

35 500174564 2023 - 29202 
LAKSHYRAJ 

SINGH CHOUHAN 

AMAR SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

RANJANA 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 3- Mathematics 
DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS & 

MECHANICS, 

Sub 4- Physics 
THERMODYNAMICS,THERMODYNAMICS 

 

2010 
 

36 500175855 2023 - 29206 
LOKESH KUMAR 

YADAV 

DEVI LAL 

YADAV 
KAMLA DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

37 500174547 2023 - 29209 MAMTA MEENA GOTAM MEENA 
NARVADA 

MEENA 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

38 500175841 2023 - 29211 
MANISH 

PATIDAR 

VIJAYPRAKASH 

PATIDAR 
KALA PATIDAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 3- Mathematics 
DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS & 

MECHANICS, 

Sub 4- Physics 
THERMODYNAMICS,THERMODYNAMICS 

 

2210 
 

39 500175851 2023 - 29212 MANISH YADAV 
GANESH 

YADAV 
ASHA DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2210 
 

40 500176272 2023 - 29215 
MANSHANKAR 
MEENA 

MOTIYA 
MEENA 

ANADU MEENA 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2210 
 

41 500174581 2023 - 29221 MINAKSHI PAL SAMAR PAL ANITA PAL 

Sub 1- INDIAN 

YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION 

& ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

Sub 5- 

ZOOLOGY 
APICULTURE, 

2340 
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ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

BIOSTATISTICS 

 

42 500175827 2023 - 29223 MONIKA 
NARAYAN 

PATIDAR 

JAVER 

PATIDAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

43 500175883 2023 - 29222 
MONIKA 

CHOUHAN 

ANAD SINGH 

CHOUHAN 
TEJU KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

44 500175824 2023 - 29224 
MUKESH 

BANJARA 

HEERA 

BANJARA 

MANJU 

BANJARA 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 3- Mathematics 
DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS & 

MECHANICS, 

Sub 4- Physics 
THERMODYNAMICS,THERMODYNAMICS 

 

2010 
 

45 500175875 2023 - 29225 
MUSKAN 

BHATIYA 

DINESH 

BHATIYA 
MAYA DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

46 500176454 2023 - 29226 NAINSI PANWAR 
DURJAN SINGH 
PANWAR 

andar kunwar 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

47 500175818 2023 - 29227 NARESH MEENA 
NATHU LAL 

MEENA 
HIRKI DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2210 
 

48 500175848 2023 - 29228 NAVIN PATIDAR 
GOKAL 

PATIDAR 

DAYALAL 

PATIDAR 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

2210 
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INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 

 

49 500176671 2023 - 29230 
NAYANA 

KUMARI MEENA 

MAHAVEER 

MEENA 

nirmala devi 

meena 

Sub 1- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 

Sub 2- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 3- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
Non Chordats 1-

Pr.,Non Chordates 

1 

Sub 5- INDIAN 

YOG SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE, 

 

770 
 

50 500175869 2023 - 29234 NIKITA SUTHAR 
DINESH 

SUTHAR 

MAYA DEVI 

SUTHAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

51 500175854 2023 - 29249 
PRIYANSH 
MEHTA 

DHARMENDRA 
MEHTA 

TARA DEVI 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

52 500176467 2023 - 29251 
PUSHPA 

CHAARAN 

AMBADAN 

CHARAN 
lakshmi charan 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

53 500176468 2023 - 29252 
PUSHPENDRA 

SINGH RATHORE 

DULE SINGH 

RATHORE 
girja kunwar 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

54 500175823 2023 - 29261 
RENUKA 

CHOUHAN 

ANOP SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

DEVU 

KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

2210 
 



627-SUNRISE COLLEGE, ASPUR, DUNGARPUR - B.Sc. SEMESTER-V (NEP) EXAM DEC-2025 (REGULAR) 

SNo. 
FORM 

NO 
ENROL NO. NAME 

FATHER'S 

NAME 

MOTHER'S 

NAME 
SUBJECTS FEE 

 
BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 

 

55 500175816 2023 - 29262 RENUKA MEENA 
JAYANTI LAL 
MEENA 

INDIRA DEVI 
MEENA 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

56 500175853 2023 - 29264 RITIK PANCHAL 
PRAKASH 

PANCHAL 

TARA 

PANCHAL 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

         

57 500175872 2023 - 29289 
VAIBHAGYA RAJ 
DAROGA 

KARAN SINGH 
DAROGA 

RAKSHA 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

58 500174574 2023 - 29290 
VAISHALI 

UPADHYAY 

RAVINDRA 

KUNAR 
UPADHYAY 

MINAKSHI 

UPADHYAY 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

59 500174566 2023 - 29294 VINAY PANCHAL 
SHANKAR LAL 
PANCHAL 

SUSHILA DEVI 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

60 500174583 2023 - 29295 
VIRENDRA 

MEENA 

UDAI LAL 

MEENA 
INDIRA DEVI 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 

2010 
 



627-SUNRISE COLLEGE, ASPUR, DUNGARPUR - B.Sc. SEMESTER-V (NEP) EXAM DEC-2025 (REGULAR) 

SNo. 
FORM 

NO 
ENROL NO. NAME 

FATHER'S 

NAME 

MOTHER'S 

NAME 
SUBJECTS FEE 

 
ETHNO BOTANY 

 

61 500174561 2023 - 29296 VISHAL PATIDAR 
AMARJI 

PATIDAR 

DHULJI 

PATIDAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Mathematics 
DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS & 

MECHANICS, 

Sub 3- Physics 
THERMODYNAMICS,THERMODYNAMICS 

Sub 4- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 
 

2210 
 

62 500175849 2023 - 29297 VISHNU PATIDAR AMARJI PATEL GANGA PATEL 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2210 
 

63 500174590 2023 - 29299 
YASHWANT GIRI 

GOSWAMI 

MANILAL 

GOSWAMI 

DHAPU 

GOSWAMI 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

64 500174586 2023 - 29300 
YOGESH 
CHOUBISHA 

MOHAN LAL 
CHOUBISA 

RAMILA DEVI 
Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Botany 
ANGIOSPERM ANATONY, 

EMBRYOLOGY, ECONOMIC 

BOTANY & ETHNO 

BOTANY,ANGIOSPERM 

ANATONY, EMBRYOLOGY, 

ECONOMIC BOTANY & 

ETHNO BOTANY 

Sub 3- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 4- Zoology 
DEVELOPMENT BIOLOGY, 

EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS,DEVELOPMENT 

BIOLOGY, EVOLUTION & 

BIOSTATISTICS 
 

2010 
 

65 500175861 2023 - 29301 
YUVRAJ SINGH 
RATHORE 

PAHAD SINGH 
RATHORE 

DEVU 
KUNWAR 

Sub 1- INDIAN YOG 

SCIENCE 
INDIAN YOG SCIENCE, 

Sub 2- Chemistry 
SOLUTION & ELECTRO 

CHEMISTRY,SOLUTION & 

ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 

Sub 3- Physics 
THERMODYNAMICS,THERMODYNAMICS 

Sub 4- Mathematics 
DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS & 

MECHANICS, 
 

2010 
 

  
 Please Arrange the form according to Seq. NO.                        Date......................           Signature of Principal 

 

 


